1
HIGH PRESSURE
SOLENOID VALVE
SVH-140 Series
U  Stainless Steel Body
U Models for Gas or Liquid
U ½ to 2" Ports
U  Pressures up to 1500 psi

To Order
Gas
Model No.
Liquid
Model No.
Port
Size
Coil Voltage
Cv
Shipping
Weight
oz (lb)
Maximum Differential
Pressure
SVH-141G SVH-141L 1⁄2" 120 Vac 3.5 240 (15) 1500 psig
SVH-141G-240A SVH-141L-240A 1⁄2" 240 Vac 3.5 240 (15) 1500 psig
SVH-141G-12D SVH-141L-12D 1⁄2" 12 Vdc 3.5 240 (15) 1500 psig
SVH-141G-24D SVH-141L-24D 1⁄2" 24 Vdc 3.5 240 (15) 1500 psig
SVH-142G SVH-142L 3⁄4" 120 Vac 7.5 256 (16) 1200 psig
SVH-142G-240A SVH-142L-240A 3⁄4" 240 Vac 7.5 256 (16) 1200 psig
SVH-142G-12D SVH-142L-12D 3⁄4" 12 Vdc 7.5 256 (16) 1200 psig
SVH-142G-24D SVH-142L-24D 3⁄4" 24 Vdc 7.5 256 (16) 1200 psig
SVH-143G SVH-143L 1" 120 Vac 13 288 (18) 1200 psig
SVH-143G-240A SVH-143L-240A 1" 240 Vac 13 288 (18) 1200 psig
SVH-143G-12D SVH-143L-12D 1" 12 Vdc 13 288 (18) 1200 psig
SVH-143G-24D SVH-143L-24D 1" 24 Vdc 13 288 (18) 1200 psig
SVH-144G SVH-144L 11⁄2" 120 Vac 25 480 (30) 1200 psig
SVH-144G-240A SVH-144L-240A 11⁄2" 240 Vac 25 480 (30) 1200 psig
SVH-144G-12D SVH-144L-12D 11⁄2" 12 Vdc 25 480 (30) 1200 psig
SVH-144G-24D SVH-144L-24D 11⁄2" 24 Vdc 25 480 (30) 1200 psig
SVH-145G SVH-145L 2" 120 Vac 48 608 (38) 1200 psig
SVH-145G-240A SVH-145L-240A 2" 240 Vac 48 608 (38) 1200 psig
SVH-145G-12D SVH-145L-12D 2" 12 Vdc 48 608 (38) 1200 psig
SVH-145G-24D SVH-145L-24D 2" 24 Vdc 48 608 (38) 1200 psig
T
C
E
D